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Result BMX German National Championships in Vechta, 05.07.-06.07.2014  
 
 

BMX RACE 
 

JUNIOR MEN 
 
 
 Name    UCI Code 

1 Schaub Philip GER 19970724 
2 Bernhart Jakob GER 19960819 
3 Webster Liam GER 19970917 
4 Reichelt Dominic GER 19971021 
5 Schneider Jordy GER 19970609 
6 Haas Leo GER 19971026 
7 Dietrich Paul GER 19960115 
8 Schill Marcel GER 19970918 
9 Pries Michael GER19961031 
10 Stindl Tim GER 19961230 
11 Roll Christian GER 19970118 
12 Weberpals Yannik GER 19970521 

 

 

ELITE MEN 
 
 Name    UCI Code 

1 Brethauer Luis GER 19920914 
2 Blümlein Louis GER 19950302 
3 Roth Axel GER 19940318 
4 Köhler Marco GER 19911114 
5 Schlang Daniel GER 19910319 
6 Otto Fabian GER 19931003 
7 Schmidt Julian GER 19941210 
8 Füller Shane GER 19951218 
9 Baier Maik GER 19890620 
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WOMEN 
 
Combined race Junior Women and Women 
 

1 Pries Nadja GER 19940520 
2 Runge Regula GER 19891008 
3 Pavokovic Sandra GER 19971028 
4 Kolotzek Janette GER 19970812 

DNS Huwendiek Kathrin GER 19970602 
 
 

JUNIOR WOMEN 
 
 Name    UCI Code 

1 Pavokovic Sandra GER 19971028 
2 Kolotzek Janette GER 19970812 

DNS Huwendiek Kathrin GER 19970602 
 
 

ELITE WOMEN 
 
 Name    UCI Code 

1 Pries Nadja GER 19940520 
2 Runge Regula GER 19891008 
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BMX Time Trial 
 

JUNIOR MEN 
 
 Name    UCI Code 

1 Schaub Philip GER 19970724 
2 Dietrich Paul GER 19960115 
3 Webster Liam GER 19970917 
4 Bernhart Jakob GER 19960819 
5 Haas Leo GER 19971026 
6 Stindl Tim GER 19961230 
7 Reichelt Dominic GER 19971021 
8 Schill Marcel GER 19970918 

 

ELITE MEN 

 Name    UCI Code 

1 Brethauer Luis GER 19920914 
2 Blümlein Louis GER 19950302 
3 Otto Fabian GER 19931003 
4 Schlang Daniel GER 19910319 
5 Füller Shane GER 19951218 
6 Köhler Marco GER 19911114 
7 Baier Maik GER 19890620 

 
 
 

WOMEN 
 
Combined race Junior Women and Women 
 
 Name    UCI Code 

1 Runge Regula GER 19891008 
2 Pries Nadja GER 19940520 
3 Pavokovic Sandra GER 19971028 
4 Kolotzek Janette GER 19970812 

DNS Huwendiek Kathrin GER 19970602 
 

JUNIOR WOMEN 
 
 Name    UCI Code 

1 Pavokovic Sandra GER 19971028 
2 Kolotzek Janette GER 19970812 

DNS Huwendiek Kathrin GER 19970602 
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ELITE WOMEN 
 
 Name    UCI Code 

1 Runge Regula GER 19891008 
2 Pries Nadja GER 19940520 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


